
PAYDAY Ins. Ded. Holidays

1st Quarter B 01
Dec-13 ~ Dec-26 Jan-07 1st half / Jan  Christmas Day - 12.25.25 (Thursday)*

B 02
Dec-27 ~ Jan-09 Jan-21 2nd half / Jan New Years Day - 1.1.26 (Thursday)

B 03
Jan-10 ~ Jan-23 Feb-04 1st half / Feb MLK Jr Day  - 1.19.26 (Monday)

B 04
Jan-24 ~ Feb-06 Feb-18 2nd half / Feb

B 05
Feb-07 ~ Feb-20 Mar-04 1st half / Mar President's Day - 2.16.26 (Monday)

B 06
Feb-21 ~ Mar-06 Mar-18 2nd half / Mar

2nd Quarter B 07
Mar-07 ~ Mar-20 Apr-01 1st half / Apr

B 08
Mar-21 ~ Apr-03 Apr-15 2nd half / Apr

B 09
Apr-04 ~ Apr-17 Apr-29 *FREE* No optional insurance deductions*

B 10
Apr-18 ~ May-01 May-13 1st half / May Arbor Day  - 4.24.26 (Friday)

B 11
May-02 ~ May-15 May-27 2nd half / May

B 12
May-16 ~ May-29 Jun-10 1st half / Jun Memorial Day - 5.25.26 (Monday)

B 13
May-30 ~ Jun-12 Jun-24 2nd half / Jun *

3rd Quarter B 14
Jun-13 ~ Jun-26 Jul-08 1st half / Jul Juneteenth - 6.19.26 (Friday)*

B 15
Jun-27 ~ Jul-10 Jul-22 2nd half / Jul 4th of July - 7.3.26 (observing Friday)

B 16
Jul-11 ~ Jul-24 Aug-05 1st half / Aug

B 17
Jul-25 ~ Aug-07 Aug-19 2nd half / Aug

B 18
Aug-08 ~ Aug-21 Sep-2 1st half / Sep

B 19
Aug-22 ~ Sep-04 Sep-16 2nd half / Sep Labor Day - 9.7.26 (Monday)*

4th Quarter B 20
Sep-05 ~ Sep-18 Sep-30 *FREE* No optional insurance deductions

B 21
Sep-19 ~ Oct-02 Oct-14 1st half / Oct

B 22
Oct-03 ~ Oct-16 Oct-28 2nd half / Oct Indigenous People's Day - 10.12.26 (Monday)

B 23
Oct-17 ~ Oct-30 Nov-10 1st half / Nov

B 24
Oct-31 ~ Nov-13 Nov-25 2nd half / Nov Veterans Day - 11.11.26 (Wednesday)

B 25
Nov-14 ~ Nov-27 Dec-09 1st half / Dec

Thanksgiving Day - 11.26.26 (Thursday) & Day after 
Thanksgiving - 11.27.26 (Friday)

B 26
Nov-28 ~ Dec-11 Dec-23 2nd half / Dec

* -- Certifications due to State Accounting by 1PM
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